Student Number

18340696017
18340186026
18340226003
18340146004
18340146005
18340166004
18340166003
18340166002

Passport Name

Muye Li

Hongyan Wu
Yuxi Wu

Ruowei Gong
Shiyuan Liu
Yushun Ding
Xintong Hu

Xi Wang






18340686061
18340686055
18340686054
18340696005
18340696006
18340126002
18340246012
18340246011
18340246010

Yuang Fang
Kunyu Li
Jingbang Zhang
Yining Liu
Yifan Zhang
Jiurui Guo
Ruiyang Zhou
Kerui Huang

Jieshuai Zhu



